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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $104.46 $50.08 $54.38  0.26  0.74  0.00100G

 0.26
100G Totals: $50.08 $104.46 $54.38 

6 $12.86 $0.00 $12.86  0.03  1.00  0.001206S

 0.03
1206S Totals: $0.00 $12.86 $12.86 

3 $10.24 $6.00 $4.24  0.03  0.99  0.0016THREES

 0.03
16THREES Totals: $6.00 $10.24 $4.24 

20 $268.00 $223.20 $44.80  0.66 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.66
20 SPOT Totals: $223.20 $268.00 $44.80 

3 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.00
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

2 $10.10 $0.00 $10.10  0.02  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $31.00 $0.00 $31.00  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $322.25 $474.80 ($152.55)  0.80  0.69  0.01BEST BET

 0.90
BEST BET Totals: $474.80 $363.35 ($111.45)

4 $9.50 $0.00 $9.50  0.02  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $9.20 $0.00 $9.20  0.02  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $1.90 $0.00 $1.90  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.05
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $20.60 $20.60 

1 $14.25 $8.50 $5.75  0.04  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $14.25 $3.00 $11.25  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $55.00 $0.00 $55.00  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $33.25 $159.50 ($126.25)  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $14.25 $2.50 $11.75  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $150.95 $98.60 $52.35  0.37  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $10.00 $14.00 ($4.00)  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.72
BONUS BA Totals: $286.10 $291.95 $5.85 

40 $940.00 $1,016.00 ($76.00)  2.32  0.80  0.02BOTTOM S

 2.32
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,016.00 $940.00 ($76.00)

32 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.00
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

40 $83.00 $2.00 $81.00  0.21  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.21
LEFT S Totals: $2.00 $83.00 $81.00 

1 $7.50 $4.50 $3.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $229.75 $171.00 $58.75  0.57  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $455.25 $386.50 $68.75  1.12  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $413.20 $197.20 $216.00  1.02  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $168.00 $29.75 $138.25  0.42  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $394.15 $116.00 $278.15  0.97  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $54.75 $125.50 ($70.75)  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $274.00 $18.00 $256.00  0.68  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.02  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50  0.01  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.06  0.91  0.00MEAN GR
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 5.03
MEAN GR Totals: $1,048.45 $2,034.10 $985.65 

9 $8.96 $0.00 $8.96  0.02  1.00  0.00NINES

 0.02
NINES Totals: $0.00 $8.96 $8.96 

2 $1.26 $0.90 $0.36  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

3 $2.26 $0.50 $1.76  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

4 $1.31 $4.05 ($2.74)  0.00  1.00  0.00PENNY

5 $5.32 $8.90 ($3.58)  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

6 $10.16 $2.60 $7.56  0.03  1.00  0.00PENNY

7 $3.60 $60.00 ($56.40)  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $745.70 $1,180.00 ($434.30)  1.84  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.90
PENNY Totals: $1,256.95 $769.61 ($487.34)

1 $957.11 $488.04 $469.07  2.36  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,508.36 $887.90 $620.46  3.73  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,977.85 $1,145.98 $831.87  4.89  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,430.55 $867.66 $562.89  3.53  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $1,899.61 $1,716.16 $183.45  4.69  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $1,827.55 $1,305.43 $522.12  4.52  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $371.30 $272.32 $98.98  0.92  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $592.60 $141.92 $450.68  1.46  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $117.20 $321.02 ($203.82)  0.29  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $324.10 $123.90 $200.20  0.80  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $5.11 $40.00 ($34.89)  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $63.50 $13.00 $50.50  0.16  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $32.20 $87.40 ($55.20)  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

 27.44
Regular Totals: $7,410.73 $11,107.04 $3,696.31 

40 $70.10 $98.00 ($27.90)  0.17  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.17
RIGHT S Totals: $98.00 $70.10 ($27.90)

1 $3,460.67 $1,941.38 $1,519.29  8.55  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $6,468.94 $4,820.24 $1,648.70  15.98  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $7,037.69 $6,158.53 $879.16  17.39  0.58  0.10SPOTLITE

4 $1,829.60 $645.12 $1,184.48  4.52  0.56  0.03SPOTLITE

5 $177.90 $39.25 $138.65  0.44  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 46.89
SPOTLITE Totals: $13,604.52 $18,974.80 $5,370.28 

2 $856.80 $577.96 $278.84  2.12  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $2,479.35 $2,405.60 $73.75  6.13  0.79  0.05SUPERSP

4 $757.50 $30.00 $727.50  1.87  0.64  0.01SUPERSP

 10.12
SUPERSP Totals: $3,013.56 $4,093.65 $1,080.09 

40 $1,314.50 $819.00 $495.50  3.25  0.80  0.03TOP S

 3.25
TOP S Totals: $819.00 $1,314.50 $495.50 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $40,470.22 $29,309.39 $11,160.83 
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